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GREENUP

RUSSELL
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QR2
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QR2 QR1

QR1

QR1

QR1

QR67

QR67

QR10

QR10

UV1043

UV784

UV784

UV2070

UV784

UV784

UV3306

UV207

UV207
UV503

UV1458

UV503

UV1459

UV2433
UV3307

UV827

UV693
QR67

UV207

York

Lynn

Load

Walsh

Lloyd

Kehoe

Frost

Truitt

Siloam

Naples

Beechy

Warnock

Samaria

Oldtown

Melrose

Letitia

Sunshine

Hopewell

Brushart
Riverview

Maloneton

Limeville

Hunnewell

Fullerton

Edgington

Danleyton
Argillite

West Russell

Grays Branch

Tygarts Valley

Oliver Station

Russell Heights

South Portsmouth

Poplar Highlands
Raceland Junction

9-132.00    KY-2
PE & ENVIRONMENTAL(O)

9-1073.00,   KY-244  9-1073.01, & 9-1073.02BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

9-1078.00    CS-1023
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

9-395.00   US-23
MATCHED FED FUNDS(O)

9-1094.00    CS-4041
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

9-8509.00   KY-207
NEW ROUTE(O)

NOT SHOWN ON MAP9-208.02, 9-208.03, 9-208.04,
   9-208.05, 9-208.06,
   9-208.07, 9-208.08
MATCHED FED FUNDS(O)

Greenup County
2016 Highway
Plan Projects

PROJECTS
Project ID Route
Type Work PROJECT INFORMATION

LEGEND

6/17/2016
GLB


